
N 72 FT OF SUBS A & B OF LOT 1
& SUB C & D OF LOT 2
IN OR 2350/1083

DUNCAN ANN G/COULD ALLEN
P O BOX 104
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

00-00-31-1800-0258-R01A

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

06/05/2018 DJX 0.00 525,000 0 0 525,000

STANDARD
2

99,722
30,308

525,000
655,030
442,940
212,090

HX HB 50,000
162,090
655,030

0

444,193

2350/1083 3/27/2020 SW U I 30 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNCAN MICHELE A LIVI

DUNCAN ANN G & ALLE

2346/0521 8/26/2015 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF NEW YORK MELL

DUNCAN ANN G & ALLE
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20200096 REMODEL 21,581 03/16/2020

20010068 XFOB 3,000 01/18/2001

9893-B SWIM POOL 17,100 06/25/1996

9532-B ADDITION 4,700 01/08/1996

8072 REPAIR/RRF 2,398 01/03/1994

2020HX Base Yr

211 BENJAMIN ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,515 102.0000 92.06 139,471 1946 1980 0 0 0 28.50 71.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1413

BAS 1,413 100 1,413 93,008

UEP 170 60 102 6,714

1,583 1,515 99,722

BAS=[YR=1993] W11 S6 W12 UEP=[YR=2013] N6 W17 S10 E17 N4 $ S4
W19 S16 E7 S22 E24 N17 E11 N31 $ .

BAS
1993

11

6

12

4

19

16

7

22

24

17

11

31

UEP
2013

6

17

10

17 4

1 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 409.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 6,953

2 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 607.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1996 1996 3 92 7,260

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 7 6 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1946 1946 3 20 55

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 10 100.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 600

6 1241 WD DECK G 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1993 1993 3 20 276

7 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 276.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1946 1946 3 20 359

8 0819 CONC 12" 0 100 0 0 40.00 SF 9.50 9.50 100 1946 1946 3 20 76

9 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 521.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1997 1997 3 93 6,057

10 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 1,200

11 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,426.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1998 1998 3 77 7,472
30,308

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 72.00 200.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 350,000

2 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 86.00 200.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 175,000.00 87,500.00 175,000


